
Jméno 1.jízda 2.jízda 3.jízda BEST
Fanda Barták 53,614 52,832 52,480 52,480
David Tkadlec 53,650 52,780 54,427 52,780
Matouš Petrasek 54,009 53,415 52,858 52,858
David Dolinek 53,218 52,862 53,041 52,862
Artem Semenchuk 55,970 53,976 53,228 53,228
Jan Janák 57,481 53,270 53,570 53,270
Silvia Dobogai 55,143 55,374 53,454 53,454
Artur Kalaš 54,146 53,715 53,910 53,715
Jakub Bittman 54,913 53,906 54,001 53,906
Jakub Kucek 60,083 55,759 53,939 53,939
Aneta Dolinková 54,937 54,323 54,771 54,323
Amálie Figlová 58,285 56,363 55,312 55,312
Eliška Soudilová 57,125 55,495 55,551 55,495
Denis Fígl 60,451 55,992 55,715 55,715
Adéla Dolinkova 57,875 56,724 55,795 55,795
Šimon Ballek 59,763 56,845 57,345 56,845
Marek Kostka 66,259 58,447 62,540 58,447
Julian Bittman 67,879 58,658 62,681 58,658
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